
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 04 de marzo de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

DHL, Scharff, 
Talma 

1602-
1938 

1602-
1898 

    
1608-
1325 

1608-
1389 

1608-
1386 

1608-
1396 

        
1608-
1214 

1608-
1397 

1608-
1387 

1608-
1327 

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

AQP, Talma, 
Scharff, DHL 

1699-
2179 

1699-
1762 

    
1608-
1387 

1608-
1327 

1699-
2972 

1602-
1938 

        
1608-
1385 

1608-
1012 

    

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, 
Scharff, TNT, 
AQP, Shoin 

1602-
2005 

1699-
2179 

1602-
2006 

1699-
2075 

1602-
1981 

1602-
1982 

1602-
1990 

1602-
1989 

1699-
1954 

1699-
1987 

1699-           

                

16:30:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

1699-
1545 

1699-
2830 

    
1602-
1981 

1602-
1982 

    

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Scharff, 
TNT,Talma 

1601-
0350 

1601-
0343 

1601-
0351 

1601-
0345 

1602-
1896 

1602-
2015 

1602-
2014 

1602-
2012 

1601-
0349 

1601-
0346 

1601-
0348 

          

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-
1970 

1602-
1976 

1602-
1977 

1602-
1906 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-
1901 

      
1602-
2013 

1602-
2011 

    

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

DHL, Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-
2010 

1602-
2007 

1602-
1973 

1602-
1971 

        

1602-
1980 

              

                

04:30:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

1602-
1992 

              

                

                

06:00:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


